



**Lyon
Contract Bid Abstract**

Contract No.: 201702
Project No.: SAP 042-610-040, SAP 042-610-042
Bid Opening:

Project: SAP 042-610-040 - CSAH 10 Bituminous Surfacing				Engineers Estimate		Central Specialties INC		Duininck, Inc.		
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$35,533.00	\$35,533.00
2	2051.501	MAINT & RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3,695.00	\$3,695.00
3	2123.503	MOTOR GRADER	HOUR	20	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$142.00	\$2,840.00
4	2211.501	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	16000	\$13.00	\$208,000.00	\$13.00	\$208,000.00	\$12.45	\$199,200.00
5	2221.501	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	9050	\$14.00	\$126,700.00	\$13.25	\$119,912.50	\$13.67	\$123,713.50
6	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2.0")	SQ YD	315	\$12.00	\$3,780.00	\$8.00	\$2,520.00	\$10.39	\$3,272.85
7	2360.501	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3;C)	TON	6125	\$56.00	\$343,000.00	\$54.26	\$332,342.50	\$59.00	\$361,375.00
8	2360.502	TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEAR COURSE MIX (3;C)	TON	11825	\$57.00	\$674,025.00	\$54.26	\$641,624.50	\$59.21	\$700,158.25
9	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
10	2564.533	FURNISH SIGN PANELS TYPE C	SQ FT	48	\$40.00	\$1,920.00	\$35.00	\$1,680.00	\$15.00	\$720.00
11	2564.536	INSTALL SIGN PANEL TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	8	\$325.00	\$2,600.00	\$275.00	\$2,200.00	\$175.00	\$1,400.00
12	2573.550	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LUMP SUM	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,526.00	\$1,526.00
13	2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 2	POUND	3620	\$0.90	\$3,258.00	\$0.75	\$2,715.00	\$0.75	\$2,715.00
14	2575.501	SEEDING	ACRE	18.1	\$110.00	\$1,991.00	\$150.00	\$2,715.00	\$150.00	\$2,715.00
15	2575.502	SEED MIXTURE 25-142	POUND	1085	\$3.25	\$3,526.25	\$4.25	\$4,611.25	\$4.25	\$4,611.25
16	2575.511	MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 1	TON	36.2	\$120.00	\$4,344.00	\$150.00	\$5,430.00	\$150.00	\$5,430.00
17	2575.519	DISK ANCHORING	ACRE	18.1	\$60.00	\$1,086.00	\$80.00	\$1,448.00	\$80.00	\$1,448.00
19	2582.502	4" SOLID LINE PAINT	LIN FT	17500	\$0.14	\$2,450.00	\$0.068	\$1,190.00	\$0.07	\$1,225.00
18	2582.502	24" STOP LINE PAINT	LIN FT	84	\$12.00	\$1,008.00	\$3.50	\$294.00	\$3.50	\$294.00
Totals for Project SAP 042-610-040						\$1,410,688.25		\$1,381,083.75		\$1,457,871.85
% of Estimate for Project SAP 042-610-040								-2.10%		3.34%

Project: SAP 042-610-042 - CSAH 10 Bituminous Overlay				Engineers Estimate		Central Specialties INC		Duininck, Inc.		
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,444.00	\$30,444.00
2	2051.501	MAINT & RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$986.00	\$986.00
3	2112.501	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	ROAD STA	8	\$280.00	\$2,240.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$185.00	\$1,480.00
4	2221.501	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	5300	\$14.00	\$74,200.00	\$16.00	\$84,800.00	\$12.79	\$67,787.00
5	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (1.5")	SQ YD	45	\$12.00	\$540.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$18.53	\$833.85
6	2360.501	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3;B)	TON	12425	\$58.00	\$720,650.00	\$46.59	\$578,880.75	\$48.71	\$605,221.75
7	2360.502	TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEAR COURSE MIX (3;B)	TON	350	\$56.00	\$19,600.00	\$64.15	\$22,452.50	\$52.54	\$18,389.00
8	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
10	2582.502	4" SOLID LINE PAINT	LIN FT	9300	\$0.09	\$837.00	\$0.068	\$632.40	\$0.07	\$651.00
11	2582.502	6" SOLID LINE PAINT	LIN FT	52000	\$0.12	\$6,240.00	\$0.08	\$4,160.00	\$0.08	\$4,160.00
9	2582.502	24" STOP LINE PAINT	LIN FT	42	\$6.00	\$252.00	\$3.50	\$147.00	\$3.50	\$147.00
Totals for Project SAP 042-610-042						\$850,559.00		\$730,698.65		\$736,099.60
% of Estimate for Project SAP 042-610-042								-14.09%		-13.46%
Totals for Contract 201702						\$2,261,247.25		\$2,111,782.40		\$2,193,971.45
% of Estimate for Contract 201702								-6.61%		-2.98%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____